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MP 459

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

95 mm

Korkeus:
145 mm

Kierre:

M16x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-O :

70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:

62 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

ATLAS
BOMAG
CLAAS

DAF

Kaivinkoneet
BC-Sarja

Puimurit / Dominator
Puimurit / Jaguar
Puimurit / Mega
75-Sarja

85-Sarja

95-Sarja

95-Sarja

95-Sarja

fuel filters

07/1992

07/1992
11/1990

07/1992



DEUTZ

DEUTZ-FAHR
FENDT
IVECO

JOHN DEERE

LIEBHERR

LOKOMO

O & K (ORENSTEIN &
KOPPEL)

POCLAIN

VOLVO-PENTA

ZETTELMEYER

F2500, F2600
F2800, N2800
F2800, N2800
F2800, N2800
muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

Muu

Muu

Puimurit
Puimurit
40-12 - 300-42
700-Sarja
900-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet
Kuormaajat
Telapuskukoneet
Metsakoneet

Kaivinkoneet

Kaivinkoneet
D-sarja
D-sarja
D-sarja
D-sarja

Kuormaajat

1981
1982
10/1980
1974
1987
1991
05/1980
10/1981

03/1988

2000

2001
2002
2001-

2002-



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: ACD153, TP1282

AGCO: 1174422

ALCO FILTER: SP861

AP: AP3201, APF3201A

BALDWIN: BF7919, BF7955, BFO900

BOMAG: 5711732, 5716779, N9675

BOSCH: 1-457-429-675, 1457429675, 1457429676
CARQUEST: 86987

CASE: B1050595, P1050595

CAV: 7111491, 7176491

CLAAS: 178034.0, 1780340

CLEAN: DN297, DN306

COOPERS: AZF098, 7130

CROSLAND: 687

DAF: 247138, 247139, 482247139

DEMAG: 962225

DEUTZ: 1161003, 1181245, 1902133, Q15H4117, W15H4117
DONALDSON: P554620, P779376

DYNAPAC: 598380

FIAAM: FT4807

FIAT: 247138

FLEETGUARD: FF231, FF4070, FF5298, FF5427

FORD: 1608638, 5011267, 5011490, 6124136, 82DB-9155-BA, 82DF-9155-BA, A830X-9155-ABA,
A830X-9155-SA

FRAM: P4100, P4100A, P4107, P7513, PH4100A
HASTINGS: FF1024

HENGST: H17WKO02, H18WKO04, HO0WK

HIFI JURA: SN324

INGERSOLL RAND: 59769117, 59778431
IVECO: 01164620, 01902133

JOHN DEERE: AT279824

LEYLAND: BBU6932, BRU6932

LIEBHERR: 5601514, 7382045

LUBER-FINER: LFF3506, LFP3506



MAHLE-KNECHT: AW27, AWK27, KC7, KC8

MANN & HUMMEL: WDK940/5, WK9140, WK940/19, WK940/3, WK940/5, WK962/4
MERCEDES BENZ: 928301

MOTORCRAFT: EFG50, EFG63

NAPA GOLD: 3987

ORENSTEIN & KOPPEL: 1452652

POCLAIN: 10505-95, 1050595, 1105-95, B10505-95
PUROLATOR: F67045, L37048, PC-48, PC48

SAKURA: FC6202

SF SCHUPP: SK3985, SK3985/2

SULLAIR: 4616

TAMROCK: 81849359

TECNOCAR: RN176

TEHO: 6193

TEREX: 6690686

UFI: 24.314.00

WIX Filters: 33987

WOODGATE: WGF231, WGF962-4

ZETTELMEYER: 217433401, 2174340, 21743401, 4069990



